
FALL TERM 2023

Friday, 25th August New Staff Induction

Monday, 28th August - Friday, 1st September Staff Admin/Professional Development Days

Monday, 4th September Labour Day (Public Holiday)

Tuesday, 5th September New Student Orientation Day

Wednesday, 6th September Beginning of Fall Term for P1 - DP2 Students

Thursday, 7th September Beginning of Fall Term for 3 Year Olds

Friday, 8th September Beginning of Fall Term for 4 Year Olds

Monday, 23rd October - Friday, 27th October HALF-TERM

Monday, 30th October Classes Resume (All Students)

Monday, 13th November Remembrance Day Observed (Public Holiday)

Friday, 15th December FALL TERM ENDS

SPRING TERM 2024

Thursday, 4th January Staff Professional Development Day

Friday, 5th January Staff Professional Development Day

Monday, 8th January SPRING TERM BEGINS (All Students)

Monday 12th February - Friday, 16th February HALF-TERM

Monday, 19th February Classes Resume (All Students)

Friday, 22nd March SPRING TERM ENDS

SUMMER TERM 2024

Monday, 8th April Staff Professional Development Day

Tuesday, 9th April SUMMER TERM BEGINS (All Students)

Friday, 19th April Agricultural Exhibition (Provisional)

Friday, 24th May Bermuda Day (Public Holiday)

Monday, 17th June National Heroes Day (Public Holiday)

Wednesday, 26th June (Half Day) SUMMER TERM ENDS 

Thursday, 27th June Administration Day

Friday, 28th June Administration Day (End of term for teachers)

Somersfield Academy Calendar for the 2023/24 Academic Year

*Please note that, although not likely, this Calendar is subject to changes should they arise.*


